THE DATASHEET OF
CXM-14-27-80-36-AA00-F2-3
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
Applications
•  	Spotlights/Track Lights
•   Downlights
•  	Shop Lighting
•  	Hospitality Lighting

(lm) Reference
Color
Rendering
Index
Ordering Part Number
CCT
Typ.
(85ºC)
Min.
(85ºC)
Typ.
(calculated)
(25ºC)
CRI (min.) 3-step MacAdam Ellipse 2-step MacAdam Ellipse
2700K
 1,920  1,825  2,130 80 CXM-14-27-80-36-AA00-F2-3 CXM-14-27-80-36-AA00-F2-2
 1,500  1,425  1,660 90 CXM-14-27-90-36-AA00-F2-3 CXM-14-27-90-36-AA00-F2-2
 1,410  1,340  1,560 95 CXM-14-27-95-36-AA00-F2-3 CXM-14-27-95-36-AA00-F2-2
3000K
 2,030  1,930  2,250 80 CXM-14-30-80-36-AA00-F2-3 CXM-14-30-80-36-AA00-F2-2
 1,720  1,635  1,910 90 CXM-14-30-90-36-AA00-F2-3 CXM-14-30-90-36-AA00-F2-2
 1,600  1,520  1,770 95 CXM-14-30-95-36-AA00-F2-3 CXM-14-30-95-36-AA00-F2-2
3500K
 2,090  1,985  2,320 80 CXM-14-35-80-36-AA00-F2-3 CXM-14-35-80-36-AA00-F2-2
 1,800  1,710  2,000 90 CXM-14-35-90-36-AA00-F2-3 CXM-14-35-90-36-AA00-F2-2
 1,645  1,565  1,980 95 CXM-14-35-95-36-AA00-F2-3 CXM-14-35-95-36-AA00-F2-2
4000K
 2,160  2,050  2,400 80 CXM-14-40-80-36-AA00-F2-3 CXM-14-40-80-36-AA00-F2-2
 1,870  1,775  2,070 90 CXM-14-40-90-36-AA00-F2-3 CXM-14-40-90-36-AA00-F2-2
 1,700  1,615  1,870 95 CXM-14-40-95-36-AA00-F2-3 CXM-14-40-95-36-AA00-F2-2
Output Flux
(lm) Reference
Color
Rendering
Index
Part Number
CCT
Typ.
(85ºC)
Min.
(85ºC)
Typ.
(calculated)
(25ºC)
CRI (min.) 5-step MacAdam Ellipse 3-step MacAdam Ellipse
5000K  2,220  2,110  2,460 80 CXM-14-50-80-36-AA00-F2-5 CXM-14-50-80-36-AA00-F2-3
6500K  2,270  2,155  2,520 80 CXM-14-65-80-36-AA00-F2-5 CXM-14-65-80-36-AA00-F2-3
6
PDS-002217 Rev 08           © 2015 Luminus Devices, Inc. - All Rights Reserved
CXM-14 Product Datasheet
CXM-14 Part Numbers (AC00)

(lm) Reference
Color
Rendering
Index
Ordering Part Number
CCT
Typ.
(85ºC)
Min.
(85ºC)
Typ.
(calculated)
(25ºC)
CRI (min.) 3-step MacAdam Ellipse 2-step MacAdam Ellipse
2700K
 1,920  1,825  2,130 80 CXM-14-27-80-36-AC00-F2-3 CXM-14-27-80-36-AC00-F2-2
 1,500  1,425  1,660 90 CXM-14-27-90-36-AC00-F2-3 CXM-14-27-90-36-AC00-F2-2
 1,410  1,340  1,560 95 CXM-14-27-95-36-AC00-F2-3 CXM-14-27-95-36-AC00-F2-2
3000K
 2,030  1,930  2,250 80 CXM-14-30-80-36-AC00-F2-3 CXM-14-30-80-36-AC00-F2-2
 1,720  1,635  1,910 90 CXM-14-30-90-36-AC00-F2-3 CXM-14-30-90-36-AC00-F2-2
 1,600  1,520  1,770 95 CXM-14-30-95-36-AC00-F2-3 CXM-14-30-95-36-AC00-F2-2
3500K
 2,090  1,985  2,320 80 CXM-14-35-80-36-AC00-F2-3 CXM-14-35-80-36-AC00-F2-2
 1,800  1,710  2,000 90 CXM-14-35-90-36-AC00-F2-3 CXM-14-35-90-36-AC00-F2-2
4000K
 2,270  2,155  2,497 70 CXM-14-40-70-36-AC00-F2-3 CXM-14-40-70-36-AC00-F2-2
 2,160  2,050  2,400 80 CXM-14-40-80-36-AC00-F2-3 CXM-14-40-80-36-AC00-F2-2
 1,870  1,775  2,070 90 CXM-14-40-90-36-AC00-F2-3 CXM-14-40-90-36-AC00-F2-2
 1,700  1,615  1,870 95 CXM-14-40-95-36-AC00-F2-3 CXM-14-40-95-36-AC00-F2-2
Output Flux
(lm) Reference
Color
Rendering
Index
Part Number
CCT
Typ.
(85ºC)
Min.
(85ºC)
Typ.
(calculated)
(25ºC)
CRI (min.) 5-step MacAdam Ellipse 3-step MacAdam Ellipse
5000K  2,330  2,215  2,565 70 CXM-14-50-70-36-AC00-F2-5 CXM-14-50-70-36-AC00-F2-3
5000K  2,220  2,110  2,460 80 CXM-14-50-80-36-AC00-F2-5 CXM-14-50-80-36-AC00-F2-3
6500K  2,385  2,265  2,625 70 CXM-14-65-70-36-AC00-F2-5 CXM-14-65-70-36-AC00-F2-3
6500K  2,270  2,155  2,520 80 CXM-14-65-80-36-AC00-F2-5 CXM-14-65-80-36-AC00-F2-3
CXM-14 Operating Characteristics1
Note 1: 	 Ratings are based on operation at a constant junction temperature of Tj = 85ºC.
Note 2: 	 To prevent damage refer to operating conditions and derating curves for appropriate maximum operating conditions
Note 3: 	 Voltage is rated at typical forward current. For voltage at higher drive current, refer to performance graphs.